
22-févr 22-mars 08-juin 04-août 06-sept BEST 5

FAVIER MARC 44 46 28 34 32 184

MUNINGER BRUNO 44 46 28 34 32 184

ROJON ROBERT 36 48 30 32 34 180

LAPEROUSE CLAUDE 40 38 24 28 28 158

BRACOUD YVETTE 38 42 32 34 146

VACHER DANIEL 36 48 30 32 146

BAYARD NICOLE 48 44 12 22 126

CORONA PEPPINO 34 36 22 24 116

BAYARD ROGER 48 44 22 114

BEALEM CLAIRE 40 38 30 108

SAINT IGNAN MARTINE 22 14 18 26 20 100

DIETSCH ANNICK 40 26 30 96

DIETSCH JEAN MARC 40 26 30 96

MASSIP GUY 46 28 8 82

BARONE ALEX 18 32 12 14 76

BARONE ANNE MARIE 18 32 12 14 76

DE MAZENOD MARIE NOELLE 42 12 22 76

BONNET CHANTAL 42 32 74

JOLIVET CHRISTIAN 24 30 20 74

BILLON MONDY 26 4 24 18 72

LAVY JACQUELINE 34 18 20 72

TOSTAIN JACQUES 26 4 24 18 72

GALLAND GABRIEL 30 16 14 10 70

BIASIOLO ROGER 12 26 6 16 8 68

BONNET ANDREE 12 26 6 16 8 68

FAURE BACQUET NICOLE 28 24 10 62

SAINT IGNAN JEAN CLAUDE 22 14 26 62

MAZOYER JEAN CLAUDE 30 16 14 60

TROMPETTE LOUIS PASCAL 32 28 60

CATILLON CATHERINE 22 10 20 52

VERNAY GILLES 14 10 16 12 52

ROUX PATRICK 30 20 50

HUGON JEAN PIERRE 46 46

CATILLON JEAN LUC 22 10 10 42

CHAZOT CLAUDINE 42 42

LACHAT CLAIRE 16 24 40

CUILLERON MURIEL 4 18 16 38

MARTIN ISABELLE 38 38

RICHARD FRANCOISE 8 6 18 6 38

CHANTELOT FRANK 36 36

LAYRAL EDITH 10 26 36

LAYRAL PHILIPPPE 10 26 36

MASSIP LYDIE 28 8 36

VERNAY ELISABETH 14 10 12 36

BAILLY JACQUES 18 16 34

CHARITAL PATRICK 34 34

GUILLOT FABIENNE 34 34

REYMOND CLAUDETTE 12 22 34

MATRAY JEAN PAUL 22 10 32

TROMPETTE REGINE 32 32

VIVIEN JEAN LOUIS 12 20 32

JAMBON DANIEL 30 30

FAURE BACQUET MICHEL 28 28

FOULETIER JACQUELINE 4 24 28

PINAULT ROBERT 28 28

CHALLENGE SENIORS SCRAMBLE CLASSEMENT BRUT 2022

ScoreNom Prénom



FOURT LILIANE 20 6 26

CURY ROBERT 24 24

GAGNAIRE BERNARD 20 4 24

GAGNAIRE FRANCOISE 20 4 24

MICHEL SERGE 24 24

FUSELIER DENIS 6 14 2 22

FUSELIER LYDIE CHANTAL 6 14 2 22

GARNIER CLAIRE 16 2 2 2 22

JULIE JEAN PIERRE 20 20

LAVY MAURICE 18 18

GALLEGO JOSEPH 16 16

GARASSU JACQUES 2 8 6 16

VASSY ALINE 2 8 2 4 16

GARASSU FABIENNE 2 2 6 4 14

FAURE PIERRE 6 4 10

BALAY ROBERT 8 8

SALTEL ESTELLE 8 8

WOLFF PAULE 8 8

DOLIGEZ CHRISTIAN 4 4



22-févr 22-mars 08-juin 04-août 06-sept   BEST 5

ROJON ROBERT 36 48 30 28 32 174

FAVIER MARC 44 40 18 30 24 156

MUNINGER BRUNO 44 40 18 30 24 156

VACHER DANIEL 36 48 30 28 142

CORONA PEPPINO 38 38 34 30 140

LAPEROUSE CLAUDE 46 26 20 26 14 132

BRACOUD YVETTE 34 30 32 32 128

BAYARD NICOLE 48 46 14 16 124

SAINT IGNAN MARTINE 24 14 26 32 20 116

BAYARD ROGER 48 46 16 110

JOLIVET CHRISTIAN 26 44 28 98

BEALEM CLAIRE 46 26 24 96

DIETSCH ANNICK 42 24 28 94

DIETSCH JEAN MARC 42 24 28 94

BARONE ALEX 22 34 12 18 86

BARONE ANNE MARIE 22 34 12 18 86

GALLAND GABRIEL 32 16 16 22 86

BILLON MONDY 28 2 20 26 76

TOSTAIN JACQUES 28 2 20 26 76

BIASIOLO ROGER 12 22 4 22 12 72

BONNET ANDREE 12 22 4 22 12 72

MASSIP GUY 42 24 6 72

ROUX PATRICK 44 28 72

DE MAZENOD MARIE NOELLE 40 8 22 70

SAINT IGNAN JEAN CLAUDE 24 14 32 70

LAVY JACQUELINE 28 18 20 66

RICHARD FRANCOISE 10 20 26 10 66

MAZOYER JEAN CLAUDE 32 16 16 64

BONNET CHANTAL 30 32 62

MATRAY JEAN PAUL 34 22 56

FAURE BACQUET NICOLE 20 20 8 48

LAYRAL EDITH 14 34 48

LAYRAL PHILIPPE 14 34 48

CATILLON CATHERINE 18 12 14 44

TROMPETTE LOUIS PASCAL 30 14 44

FOURT LILIANE 32 10 42

HUGON JEAN PIERRE 42 42

CHAZOT CLAUDINE 40 40

CATILLON JEAN LUC 18 12 8 38

CHANTELOT FRANK 38 38

CHARITAL PATRICK 38 38

BALAY ROBERT 36 36

WOLFF PAULE 36 36

MARTIN ISABELLE 34 34

JULIE JEAN PIERRE 32 32

CURY ROBERT 30 30

MASSIP LYDIE 24 6 30

REYMOND CLAUDETTE 8 22 30

TROMPETTE REGINE 30 30

GARNIER CLAIRE 16 6 2 4 28

GUILLOT FABIENNE 28 28

LACHAT CLAIRE 16 12 28

VIVIEN JEAN LOUIS 14 14 28

FAURE PIERRE 20 6 26

FUSELIER DENIS 8 16 2 26

CHALLENGE SENIORS SCRAMBLE CLASSEMENT NET 2022

ScoreNom Prénom



FUSELIER LYDIE CHANTAL 8 16 2 26

MICHEL SERGE 26 26

PINAULT ROBERT 26 26

JAMBON DANIEL 24 24

VASSY ALINE 6 8 4 6 24

VERNAY GILLES 6 4 10 4 24

GARASSU FABIENNE 4 2 10 6 22

GARASSU JACQUES 4 8 10 22

CUILLERON MURIEL 2 10 8 20

FAURE BACQUET MICHEL 20 20

GAGNAIRE BERNARD 18 2 20

GAGNAIRE FRANCOISE 18 2 20

BAILLY JACQUES 10 8 18

LAVY MAURICE 18 18

FOULETIER JACQUELINE 2 12 14

VERNAY ELISABETH 6 4 4 14

GALLEGO JOSEPH 10 10

SALTEL ESTELLE 10 10

DOLIGEZ CHRISTIAN 6 6


